INDUSTRIAL  MICROHYDRAULICS
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
PDS 164  7/17
The Lee Company – IMH Group, 82 Pequot Park, Westbrook, CT  06498
Tel: 860-399-6281  •  eMail: inquiry@theleeco.com
Fax: Order Entry: 860-399-7058 /Technical Info.: 860-399-7037
LEE IMH Chek™ Valve – 6.5mm

DIRECTION
CHECKED
DIRECTION
ø 6.60 ±0.03
12.3
(5.8)
	CHEK VALVE	 INSTALLATION HOLE
(As Installed)
ACTUAL SIZE
LEE PART NUMBER CRACKING PRESSURE
CCPI6510000S 0 kPa (No Spring)
CCPI6510004S 4 ± 3 kPa (0.6 ± 0.4 psid)
CCPI6510007S 7 ± 5 kPa (1 ± 0.7 psid)
CCPI6510014S 14 ± 5 kPa (2 ± 0.7 psid)
CCPI6510040S 40 ± 15 kPa (6 ± 2.2 psid)
CCPI6510069S 69 ± 17.3 kPa (10 ± 2.5 psid)
CCPI6510100S 100 ± 15 kPa (14.5 ± 2.2 psid)
LEE PART NUMBER CRACKING PRESSURE
CCPI6510150S 150 ± 22.5 kPa (21.8 ± 3.3 psid)
CCPI6510200S 200 ± 30 kPa (29 ± 4.4 psid)
CCPI6510250S 250 ± 37.5 kPa (36.3 ± 5.4 psid)
CCPI6510300S 300 ± 45 kPa (43.5 ± 6.5 psid)
CCPI6510350S 350 ± 52.5 kPa (50.8 ± 7.6 psid)
CCPI6510400S 400 ± 60 kPa (58 ± 8.7 psid)
CCPI6510500S 500 ± 75 kPa (72.5 ± 10.9 psid)
Flow Curve for 40 kPa Valve
200100
15 30 45 60
2.00